
TKS SPIRIT SHOP
PRICE LIST

HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL (MAIN RECEPTION)
NO CASH ACCEPTED

ITEM

PENCIL CASE

CANVAS TOTE BAG 

SWIMMING CAP 

BASEBALL CAP (WHITE)

METAL WATER BOTTLE (BLACK / WHITE) 

GIFT BAG 

SUN VISOR 

MENS THE KAUST SCHOOL

POP SOCKET

PLASTIC WATER BOTTLE (GREY / TURQUOISE) 

ROYAL BLUE CRANDALL MENS AND WOMENS 

WHITE MORENO MENS AND WOMENS

MULTI-COLOR PEN

LAPTOP STICKERS (1 SHEET) 

CUTOUT STICKERS (1 SHEET) 

NATURAL NOTEBOOK 

DRAWSTRING BAG

SHARK KEY CHAIN / TOY

MENS SHARKS 

PENNANT FLAG (KG / GES / GSS / TKS) 

KIDS KAUST SCHOOL SHARKS 

WOMEN'S LETS GO SHARKS 

SHARK PIN (GOLD / SILVER / BLACK) 

BASEBALL CAP (BLACK)

BLACK HOODIE

20

90

40

100

30

15

100

70

200

25

10

100

50

130

35

100

70

230

30

10

100

60

170

35

100

80

KEY RING 

SAR (INC VAT)


