TKS SPIRIT SHOP

PRICE LIST

ITEM	SAR (INC VAT)
MULTI-COLOR PEN	10
KEY RING	10
LAPTOP STICKERS (1 SHEET)	15
CUTOUT STICKERS (1 SHEET)	20
PENCIL CASE	25
PENNANT FLAG (KG / GES / GSS / TKS)	30
GIFT BAG	30
DRAWSTRING BAG	35
SWIMMING CAP	35
SHARK PIN (GOLD / SILVER / BLACK)	40
POP SOCKET	50
NATURAL NOTEBOOK	60
CANVAS TOTE BAG	70
KIDS KAUST SCHOOL SHARKS	70
SUN VISOR	80
SHARK KEY CHAIN / TOY	90
BASEBALL CAP (WHITE)	100
BASEBALL CAP (BLACK)	100
PLASTIC WATER BOTTLE (GREY / TURQUOISE)	100
WOMEN'S LETS GO SHARKS	100
MENS THE KAUST SCHOOL	100
MENS SHARKS	100
METAL WATER BOTTLE (BLACK / WHITE)	130
BLACK HOODIE	170
ROYAL BLUE CRANDALL MENS AND WOMENS	200
WHITE MORENO MENS AND WOMENS	230



